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
golf course. www.1220chateau.com
SUSAN LEE  (626) 554-8039

PACIFIC PALISADES  |  $1,895,000
First time on the market in over 35 years. Charming 
traditional offers open floor plan.
ADAM KATZ  (310) 230-2415

MAR VISTA  |  $1,695,000
3025 Barry Ave | 4BD/2.5BA home with beamed 
ceilings, open floor plan, pool & fruit trees.
RON WYNN  (310) 963-9944

MALIBU  |  $14,950,000
360° Ocean View Lot w/ Plans & Permits ready to go for 
12,334± ft² Estate on 29.95± acres.
ANI DERMENJIAN  (310) 317-9382

MALIBU  |  $15,900,000
Modern chic farmhouse on 4 acres w/ocean views, 3 
houses, tennis court & horse corral.
DEEDEE CORTESE  (310) 200-8262

LOS FELIZ  |  $2,846,000
www.4342Cedarhurst.com, Exquisite Los Feliz Spanish 
Colonial Revival, 4 + 4.5, City Views
CESAR SANCHEZ  (323) 356-6618

LADERA HEIGHTS  |  $1,325,000
Red Oak flrs marble fpl in the living&dining rm  island 
style kitchen w granite counters
JANET SINGLETON  (310) 722-0679

HANCOCK PARK  |  $1,699,000
Elegant 1925 Country English home on a tree-lined 
block.. Bonus studio space. 3bds+2bas.
JAMES R HUTCHISON  (323) 460-7637

CALABASAS  |  $2,850,000
26885ProvenceDr.com Mont Calabasas upgraded 5+6, 
6269sf, theater, wine cellar, Pool, View!
BARBARA & MISSY ALPERT  (310) 801-6619

BEVERLY HILLS  |  $5,800,000
Grand contemporary home rich in luxurious marble & 
architectural finishes.
VANGELIS KORASIDIS  (310) 247-1500

BEVERLY HILLS  |  $8,450,000
524 N Arden Drive. Impeccable remodel of classic 
Spanish in the Flats. 5bd+5ba.
GINGER GLASS  (310) 927-9307

ARCADIA  |  $7,988,000
Santa Anita Oaks | 6BD/9BA | Controlled temp wine 
room | Gourmet kitchen | Pool house
GARY LORENZINI  (626) 688-1698

COLDWELLBANKERHOMES.COM

Arcadia  (626) 445-5500

Beverly Hills North  (310) 777-6200

Beverly Hills South  (310) 273-3113

Brentwood  (310) 820-6651

Calabasas  (818) 222-0023

Glendale  (818) 240-1111

Hancock Park North  (323) 464-9272

Hancock Park South  (323) 462-0867 

La Cañada Flintridge  (818) 790-3334

Los Feliz  (323) 665-5841

Malibu Colony  (310) 456-3638

Malibu West  (310) 457-6550

Manhattan Beach  (310) 802-5700

Marina del Rey  (310) 301-3500

Montecito  (805) 969-4755
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COLDWELLBANKERHOMES.COM

Pacific Palisades  (310) 454-1111

Palos Verdes  (310) 378-5201

Pasadena  (626) 584-0050

Playa Vista  (310) 862-5777

San Marino  (626) 449-5222

Santa Barbara  (805) 682-2477

Santa Monica Montana  (310) 458-0091

Santa Monica Wilshire  (310) 829-3939

Sherman Oaks  (818) 995-2424

Studio City  (818) 788-5400

Venice  (424) 280-7400

Ventura  (805) 648-5051

Westchester  (424) 702-3000

Westlake Village  (805) 495-1048

WOODLAND HILLS  |  $2,999,000
Hidden Hills EXPERIENCE-Woodland Hills price c7400sf 
estate on 1+ acre 23341OstronicDr.com
RON PAPILE  (818) 415-7966

WESTLAKE VILLAGE  |  $685,000
1 sty Lakeshore 2+2, courtyard, LV w/frpl, eat-in kit. 
Com 3 pools/volleyball/paddle TNS
ACKOUREY TEAM  (805) 495-1048

WEST HOLLYWOOD  |  $1,400,000
Character duplex in heart of West Hollywood’s coveted 
Design District. Many custom details
LISA BRENDE & CHRIS CORKUM  (323) 445-1868

TORRANCE  |  $739,000
3BD/1BA | 2 Car Garage | New Furnace | New 
Electrical Panel | New Paint Inside & Out
JENNY DEWALL  (310) 602-9500

SOUTH PASADENA  |  $1,298,000
Charming English cottage in  Marengo estates, 3 
Bedrooms 1 Bath. www.1921edgewood.com
CAROL MAJORS  (626) 399-9665

SHERMAN OAKS  |  $2,875,000
Gated Mediterranean Estate. 5+5.5, pool, spa, versatile 
guest house/exercise studio.
ERIC DOMEYER  (818) 426-0944

SANTA PAULA  |  $1,100,000
Hacienda Living! A very unique property. 5+3.5, approx 
149 income producing avocado trees.
BETTY FERNANDEZ  (805) 648-5051

SANTA MONICA  |  $689,000
1328 Franklin St #3 | Move-in condition 2BD/2BA 
condo in gated bldg. with covered parking.
ANDREW THURM  (310) 345-2661

SANTA MONICA  |  $1,299,000
3bd 2.5ba, 4 level twnhse w/2 fp’s, pvt elevator, lg pvt 
rooftop deck w/ views. Must see!
JESSICA CARDONA  (424) 245-5157
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

©2016 Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices California Properties (BHHSCP) is a member of the franchise system of BHH Affiliates LLC. BHH Affiliates LLC and BHHSCP do not guarantee accuracy of all data including measurements,   conditions, and features of property. Information is obtained from various sources and will not be verified by broker or MLS. Sellers will entertain and respond to all offers within this range.  CalBRE 01317331

Beverly Hi l ls   |   Brentwood  |   Calabasas  |   Encino  |   Los Fel iz   |   Los Olivos  |   Montecito  

Pacif ic  Pal isades  |   Pasadena  |   Santa Barbara  |   Santa Monica  |   Sherman Oaks  |   Studio City  |   Ventura

QUALITYAGENTS

$2,685,000  |  4238 Murietta Avenue, Sherman Oaks  |  5BD/6BA 
Yaniv Horovitz  |  818.943.9044

$1,650,000  |  926 Bienveneda Ave, Pacific Palisades  |  3BD/2BA 
Katy Kreitler  |  310.230.3708

$8,950,000  |  25262 Prado del Grandioso, Cala  |  6BD/7½BA  
Marc & Rory Shevin  |  818.251.2456/818.251.2476

$3,799,000  |  2170 Mount Olympus Dr, Mount Olympus  |  4BD/4BA 
St. James + Canter (Co-listed)  |  310.291.1029/310.704.4248

$4,675,000 | 700 Romero Canyon Rd, Montecito | 4BD/5½BA 
Nancy Kogevinas | 805.450.6233

$799,000  |  5705 Vesper Ave, Sherman Oaks  |  3BD/1½BA 
Gail Salem  |  818.516.1546

$12,250,000  |  1000 Napoli Drive, Pacific Palisades  |  6BD/7BA 
Gary Glass  |  310.820.9343

OPEN WED 11-2

OPEN SUN 1-4

OPEN SAT/SUN 2-5
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©2016 Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices California Properties (BHHSCP) is a member of the franchise system of BHH Affiliates LLC. BHH Affiliates LLC and BHHSCP do not guarantee accuracy of all data including measurements,   conditions, and features of property. Information is obtained from various sources and will not be verified by broker or MLS. Sellers will entertain and respond to all offers within this range.  CalBRE 01317331

EXTRAORDINARYRESULTS

$895,000  |  930 N Doheny Dr #205, WeHo  |  2BD/2½BA 
Sokolowski/DelPonte  |  310.344.0898

$1,159,000  |  3566 Via Dolce, Marina del Rey  |  2BD/3BA 
Daniel E. Rinsch  |  323.899.7267

$1,279,000  |  23110 Canzonet St, Woodland Hills  |  4BD/5BA 
Stillman/Kleinman  |  818.642.5567/818.448.9577

$749,000  |  5333 Abbott Pl, Hancock Park  |  2BD/1¾BA 
Judy Oroshnik  |  323.671.1248

$4,699,000  |  5900 Annie Oakley Road, Hidden Hills  |  7BD/7½BA 
Kay Fields (Co-listed)  |  818.419.1172

OPEN WED 11-2

OPEN TUES 11-2

$4,750,000  |  16760 Bajio Rd, Encino  |  6BD/6BA 
Matt Epstein  |  818.789.7408

$1,795,000  |  1181 Bienveneda Avenue, Pacific Palisades  |  3BD/2BA 
Emil Alexander Schneeman  |  310.230.3731
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11238 Homedale Street 
Westwood Hills

$2,089,000

property
Inform

ation

Larry Young
Luxury Properties Director

(310) 777-2879 
larry@larryyoungwestside.com 
larryyoungwestside.com

Open House
Tuesday, September 20
11–2 pm
Lunch Served

More information available at
11238Homedale.com

©2016 Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices California Properties (BHHSCP) is a member of the franchise system of BHH Affiliates LLC. BHH Affiliates LLC and BHHSCP do not guarantee
accuracy of all data including measurements, conditions, and features of property. Information is obtained from various sources and will not be verified by broker or MLS. CalBRE# 00999537

Traditional
3 Bedrooms | 3 Bathrooms | 2,403 Sq. Ft. Living | 7,523 Sq. Ft. Lot
Elegant & Redone with Fine Taste. Living Rooms & Den with fireplaces.
Formal Dining Room. Gourmet Kitchen. All Bedrooms En Suite.
Master Suite. Grassy Yard. Warner Avenue Elementary.
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Broker’s Open House September 20th 11am-2pm With Gourmet Coffee Bar 

Located on an expansive corner lot with explosive jet liner views, this fabulous 5 bedroom 4.5 bath residence showcases architectural     
continuity and a strong modern design. Structured for entertaining, the home offers an open concept floor plan with bold clean lines,      
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